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200102090000
47651

02/09/2001
10:42:35

CARTER
HOMES AND
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

200003200000
86951

200102090000
47661

02/09/2001
10:42:36

CARTER
HOMES AND
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

200008300002
97071

200102050000
39681

02/05/2001
10:11:17

CARTER
HOMES AND
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantee RELEASES COLONIAL
BANK

200004100001
16511

200102050000
39691

02/05/2001
10:11:18

CARTER
HOMES AND
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantee RELEASES COLONIAL
BANK

200004100001
16531

200102090000
47641

02/09/2001
10:42:34

CARTER
HOMES AND
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

200010300003
75701

200102090000
47671

02/09/2001
10:42:37

CARTER
HOMES AND
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantee RELEASES SOUTHFIRST
MORTGAGE
INC

200003200000
86921

200102080000
45841

02/08/2001
01:18:28

CARTER
HOMES AND
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantee RELEASES COLONIAL
BANK

22 23 199905070001
92491

Lot#:1311
Book:22 Pg:23
Desc:1999-
19249


