Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
200102090000 47651	02/09/2001 10:42:35	CARTER HOMES AND DEVELOPMEN T INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC					200003200000 86951	
200102090000 47661	02/09/2001 10:42:36	CARTER HOMES AND DEVELOPMEN T INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC					200008300002 97071	
200102050000 39681	02/05/2001 10:11:17	CARTER HOMES AND DEVELOPMEN T INC	Grantee	RELEASES	COLONIAL BANK					200004100001 16511	
200102050000 39691	02/05/2001 10:11:18	CARTER HOMES AND DEVELOPMEN T INC	Grantee	RELEASES	COLONIAL BANK					200004100001 16531	
200102090000 47641	02/09/2001 10:42:34	CARTER HOMES AND DEVELOPMEN T INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC					200010300003 75701	
200102090000 17671	02/09/2001 10:42:37	CARTER HOMES AND DEVELOPMEN T INC	Grantee	RELEASES	SOUTHFIRST MORTGAGE INC					200003200000 86921	
200102080000 45841	02/08/2001 01:18:28	CARTER HOMES AND DEVELOPMEN T INC	Grantee	RELEASES	COLONIAL BANK			22	23	199905070001 92491	Lot#:1311 Book:22 Pg:23 Desc:1999- 19249